RIVERSIDE CATERING SCHOOL MEALS
FOUR CHOICE MENU

WEEK

15/04/24
06/05/24
03/06/24
24/06/24
15/07/24
09/09/24
30/09/24
21/10/24

2

22/04/24
13/05/24
10/06/24
01/07/24
22/07/24
16/09/24
07/10/24

04/11/24

3

29/04/24
20/05/24
17/06/24
08/07/24
02/09/24
23/09/24
14/10/24
11/11/24

MONDAY

Cottage Pie

TUESDAY

Chicken Tikka Masala

Boiled Rice & Naan Bread

| WEDNESDAY

Quurn SI e

From April 2024

THURSDAY

Roast Chicken &
Yorkshure Pudding

FRIDAY

Fish Fingers

Quorn Meatballs Quorn Dippers Cheese & Tomato Pizza Cheese Plait Quorn Lasagne
(VG) (VG) V) (V) V)

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Garlic Bread

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Sliced Potatoes

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Potato Wedges

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Roast & Creamed
Potatoes

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Chocolate Fudge Slice
Cookie & Milk

Ice Cream & Fruit
Lemon Drizzle Cake

Muffin
Rice Crispy Bun

Chocolate &
Orange Sponge &
Chocolate Sauce

Cookie & Milk

Lemon Shortcake
& Custard

Jelly & Fruit

Burger iri a Bun

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Sliced Potatoes
Garlic Bread

sausage &
Yorkshire Pudding

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Creamed Potatoes

Quorn Cornish Pasty
(V)

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilted Choice

Potato Wedges

Roast Pork &
Yorkshire Pudding

Quorn Pasta Bake Cheese & Potato Layer French Bread Pizza Quorn Burger Quorn Bolognese
{V) (V) v) (V) & Garlic Bread (V)

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Roast & Creamed
Potatoes

Battered Fish

Jucket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Cupcake
Ice Cream & Fruit

Iced Sponge & Custard
Cookie & Milk

-

Strawberry Mousse
Flapjack

Chocolate Sponge
& Custard

Summer Fruit Pancake

Jelly & Fruit
Cookie & Milk

Pasta Bolognese
& Garlic Bread

Chicken Fajitas

Saimon Fishecke

Roast Chicken &
Yorkshire Pudding

Fish Fingers

Quorn Sausage Quorn Hot Dog Cheese & Tomato Pizza Quorn Enchllada Cheese Flan
& Bean Plait (V) (VG) (V) {(HIM)(V)

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Filiings

Chilied Choice

Sliced Potatoes

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Savoury Rice
Diced Potatoes

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Potato Wedges

Jacket Potato with a
Selection of Filings

Chilled Choice

Roast & Creamed
Potatoes

Jacket Potato with @
Selection of Fillings

Chilled Choice

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Marble Sponge
& Custard

Rice Crispy Bun

Ice Cream & Fruit
Cupcake

Strawberry Surprise
Cookie & Milk

Jam Whirl & Custard
Chocolate Crunch

Chocolate &
Orange Sundae

Cookie & Milk

RIVERSIDE
CATERING

VG - Vegan

Salad, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and Milk are all available every day.
V - Vegetarian
B All food oven baked (including potato products) wherever possible.
B Bread avaitable daily without spread.

M All desserts are made on the premises.



