## RIVERSIDE CATERING SCHOOL MEALS FOUR CHOICE MENU

## From April 2024

See Supplied	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK	Cottage Pie	Chicken Tikka Masala Boiled Rice & Naan Bread	Quorn Slice (V)	Roast Chicken & Yorkshire Pudding	Fish Fingers
	Quorn Meatballs (VG)	Quorn Dippers (VG)	Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V)	Cheese Plait (V)	Quorn Lasagne (V)
15/04/24	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with <b>a</b> Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings
06/05/24	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice
03/06/24 24/06/24	Garlic Bread	Sliced Potatoes	Potato Wedges	Roast & Creamed Potatoes	Chips
15/07/24 09/09/24	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables
30/09/24 21/10/24	Chocolate Fudge Slice Cookie & Milk	Ice Cream & Fruit Lemon Drizzle Cake	Muffin Rice Crispy Bun	Chocolate & Orange Sponge & Chocolate Sauce Cookie & Milk	Lemon Shortcake & Custard Jelly & Fruit
WEEK	Burger in a Bun	Saurage & Yorkshire Pudding	Quorn Cornish Pasty (V)	Roast Pork & Yorksnire Pudding	Battered Fish
2	Quorn Pasta Bake (V)	Cheese & Potato Layer (V)	French Bread Pizza (V)	Quorn Burger (V)	Quorn Bolognese & Garlic Bread (V)
22/04/24	lacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings
13/05/24	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice
10/06/24 01/07/24	Sliced Potatoes Garlic Bread	Creamed Potatoes	Potato Wedges	Roast & Creamed Potatoes	Chips
22/07/24 16/09/24	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables
07/10/24 04/11/24	Cupcake Ice Cream & Fruit	Iced Sponge & Custard Cookie & Milk	Strawberry Mousse Flapjack	Chocolate Sponge & Custard Summer Fruit Pancake	Jelly & Fruit Cookie & Milk
WEEK	Pasta Bolognese & Garlic Bread	Chicken Fajitas	Salmon Fishcake	Roast Chicken & Yorkshire Pudding	Fish Fingers
3	Quorn Sausage & Bean Plait (V)	Quorn Hot Dog (VG)	Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V)	Quorn Enchilada (V)	Cheese Flan (H/M)(V)
29/04/24	lacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings	Jacket Potato with a Selection of Fillings
20/05/24	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice	Chilled Choice
17/06/24 08/07/24	Sliced Potatoes	Savoury Rice Diced Potatoes	Potato Wedges	Roast & Creamed Potatoes	Chips
02/09/24 23/09/24	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables
14/10/24 11/11/24	Marble Sponge & Custard Rice Crispy Bun	Ice Cream & Fruit Cupcake	Strawberry Surprise Cookie & Milk	Jam Whirl & Custard Chocolate Crunch	Chocolate & Orange Sundae Cookie & Milk





Salad, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt and Milk are all available every day. VG – Vegan

V – Vegetarian

All food oven baked (including potato products) wherever possible.

Bread available daily without spread.

All desserts are made on the premises.